Position

Asst Dir Of Utl-Custcare & Sol
Field Service Supervisor

Field Service Representative
Cust Care Operations Supervsr
Field Service Representative
Field Service Representative
Field Service Representative
Utility Business Info Sys
Specialist

Utl Billing Specialist

Cust Care Operations Supervsr
Customer Service Rep lii
Customer Service Rep lii

Utl Billing Specialist

Customer Service Rep lii
Customer Service Rep lii

Customer Service Rep lii

Utl Billing Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Department

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Total Wages

$138,260

$127,652

$109,520

$108,751

$107,038

$100,232

$99,491

$98,277

$97,311

$92,462

$91,457

$91,304

$89,351

$89,276

$86,611

$85,930

$83,071

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,284

$16,930

$17,461

$18,552

$34,201

$26,518

$26,151

$34,695

$24,929

$32,655

$7,730

$19,047

$23,988

$13,053

$25,143

$22,611

$29,690



Customer Service Rep |

Customer Service Rep li

Customer Service Rep |

Customer Service Rep |

Cashier P/T

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Azusa

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

Utilities-Consumer
Services

$64,144

$58,701

$51,320

$44,253

$26,851

$15,310

$19,825

$15,141

$14,959

$0



