Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Dir Of Utl-Custcare & Sol		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$138,260	\$51,284
Field Service Supervisor		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$127,652	\$16,930
Field Service Representative		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$109,520	\$17,461
Cust Care Operations Supervsr		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$108,751	\$18,552
Field Service Representative		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$107,038	\$34,201
Field Service Representative		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$100,232	\$26,518
Field Service Representative		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$99,491	\$26,151
Utility Business Info Sys Specialist		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$98,277	\$34,695
Utl Billing Specialist		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$97,311	\$24,929
Cust Care Operations Supervsr		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$92,462	\$32,655
Customer Service Rep Iii		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$91,457	\$7,730
Customer Service Rep Iii		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$91,304	\$19,047
Utl Billing Specialist		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$89,351	\$23,988
Customer Service Rep Iii		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$89,276	\$13,053
Customer Service Rep Iii		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$86,611	\$25,143
Customer Service Rep Iii		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$85,930	\$22,611
Utl Billing Specialist		Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$83,071	\$29,690

Customer Service Rep I	Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$64,144	\$15,310
Customer Service Rep Ii	Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$58,701	\$19,825
Customer Service Rep I	Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$51,320	\$15,141
Customer Service Rep I	Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$44,253	\$14,959
Cashier P/T	Azusa	Utilities-Consumer Services	\$26,851	\$0